56" LUXURY ALL-GRILL
AlfrescoGrills.com
  Built-in Models:
ALXE-56BFG – 56″ Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-56BFGC – 56″ Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56BFGR – 56″ Refrigerated Cart Grill, Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™,
1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated, and a Single Storage Door
AVAilABle models
steAmer /fryer / pAstA cooker
Drops into any Alfresco grill to blanch,

and drawer for wood chunks
770 sq. in. actual grilling area
3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
Dual integrated high performance side burner with recessed
sealed top and stainless steel cover
Dual-integrated high-intensity halogen lights
User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
Optional standard cart, or refrigerated base
Optional infrared Sear Zone™ and refrigerated base cabinet
Available in LP or Natural Gas
Built-in Model
Insulated Jacket
Refrigerated CartStandard Cart
AVAilABle models
Built-in Models:
ALXE-56 – 56″ Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-56SZ – 56″ Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-56C – 56″ Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56SZC – 56″ Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Doors w/ Drawers
ALXE-56R – 56″ Refrigerated Cart Grill, 3 Burner. Rotis, Smoker, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
ALXE-56SZR – 56″ Refrigerated Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
steAmer /fryer / pAstA cooker
Drops into any Alfresco grill to blanch,
steam, fry, or boil. Model: AG-SF
solid fuel insert

Three 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire™ main burners
Integrated Mega-Drive™ rotisserie system with dual infrared burners
Signature Taste™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner
and drawer for wood chunks
770 sq. in. actual grilling area
3-position warming rack stores up out of the way when rotissing
Dual integrated high-intensity halogen work lights
User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110v AC power source
Optional standard cart, refrigerated base, infrared Sear Zone™
Available in LP or Natural Gas
Built-in Model
Insulated Jacket
Standard Cart Refrigerated Cart
AVAilABle models
Built-in Models:
ALXE-42 – 42″ Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-42SZ – 42″ Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-42C – 42″Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker,  Double Door Cart
ALXE-42CD – 42″ Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Deluxe Cart with 1 Door and 2 Drawers
ALXE-42SZC – 42″ Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Sear Zone™ Double Door Cart
ALXE-42SZCD – 42″ Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Sear Zone™ Deluxe Cart with 1 Door and 2 Drawers
ALXE-42R – 42″ Refrigerated Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, 1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
ALXE-42SZR – 42″ Refrigerated Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™,1 Door and 2 Drawers are Refrigerated
steAmer /fryer / pAstA cooker
Drops into any Alfresco grill to blanch,
steam, fry, or boil. Model: AG-SF
solid fuel insert

Three 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire™ main burners
Integrated Mega-Drive™ rotisserie system with dual infrared burners
Signature Taste™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner
and drawer for wood chunks
660 sq. in. actual grilling area
3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
Dual integrated high-intensity halogen work lights
User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
Optional infrared Sear Zone™
Optional standard cart
Available in LP or Natural Gas
Insulated Jacket
Built-in Model
Grill Accessory Grate. XE-36AG
Built-in Models:
ALXE-36 – 36″ Built-in Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker
ALXE-36SZ – 36″ Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-36C – 36″ Cart Grill, 3 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Doors
ALXE-36SZC – 36″ Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, SearZone™, Double Doors
AVAilABle models
steAmer /fryer / pAstA cooker
Drops into any Alfresco grill to blanch,
steam, fry, or boil. Model: AG-SF

30" luXury Grill feAtures
Built-in Model
AlfrescoGrills.com
Two 18-SR stainless steel high-performance Accufire™ main burners
Integrated Mega-Drive™ rotisserie system with dual infrared burners
Signature Taste™ integrated smoking system with dedicated burner
and drawer for wood chunks
542 sq. in. actual grilling area
3-position warming rack stores up and out of the way when rotissing
Dual integrated high-intensity halogen work lights
User-friendly push-button ignition with sealed 110V AC power source
Optional infrared Sear Zone™
Optional standard cart
Available in LP or Natural Gas
Built-in Models:
ALXE-30 – 30″ Built-in Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis
ALXE-30SZ – 30″ Built-in Grill, 1 Burner, Rotis, SearZone™
Cart Models:
ALXE-30C – 30″ Cart Grill, 2 Burner, Rotis, Smoker, Double Doors
ALXE-30SZC – 30″ Cart Grill, 1 Burner, Rotis, Smoker,
SearZone™, Double Doors
AVAilABle models
Insulated Jacket
Standard Cart

AlfrescoGrills.com
Three removable stainless steel food pans with covers
Slide-out drawer for Sterno-type fuel canisters
Food Warmer
Electric Warming Drawer
Food Warmer/Steam Table
AVAilABle models
AXEFW – Food Warmer
AXEFWC – Food Warmer Cart Model
electric WArminG drAWer
30″ wide drawer with electronic temperature control
Includes four convenient removable stainless steel
food pan
Pans have removable stainless steel lids
AVAilABle models
AXEWD-30 – 30″ Electric Warming Drawer
FOOD WARMING
AlfrescoGrills.com
WARMING DRAWER
FRONT

Double Bin, Model #AXE-TC2D-SC
Includes durable
plastic receptacle(s)
32” Combo Door & Drawers:
Door on Left: AXE-DDC-L-SC
Door on Right: AXE-DDC-R-SC
2 Drawer Unit:
AXE-2DR-SC
17” Single Access Door:
Left Door: AXE-17L
Right Door: AXE-17R
23” Single Access Door:
Left Door: AXE-23L
Right Door: AXE-23R
Double Access Doors:
30” Door: AXE-30
36” Door: AXE-36
42” Door: AXE-42
Access Door Enclosures:
AXE-17E
AXE-23E
AXE-30E